

Right Peak 5757 N Sheridan Rd Unit 8D Chicago, IL MC: 1493265 P: 773-572-0009 F:

8/7/2024

)				DISPAICH		ATION		
C	igi Freight hicago, IL 30-485-73		6	30-485-7370	MCID: Reference: Trailer:	944686	Driver: Cell: Truck:	
		Load Info	C		The Fo	ollowing Pay Is A	uthorized For This L	oad
Space: Act Wgt:	0 0 36000 36000	Miles: Pallets Type: Trailer:	Mathew	Pay Co Load	de	Pay Type Flat	Rate 2,000.00 Total	Total 2,000.00 2,000.00
Stop	From		Name Address		City Phone	St Zip	Ref Contact	Appt Appt Ref
1 PU	8/7 11:00		Right Peak Wareh 1307 N Lombard F		Lombard	IL 601	DOCK 37 48	No 101750
	be su reiml e. It's miss carrie	ubmitted burseme s the car ed delive	to Right Peak usinent. rier's responsibility ery appointment w	ng the Receipt	within twenty-fo	our (24) hours c	f delivery to ensure	umper charges mus e timely and accura
	Pictu #101	ures of B	e charged. OL, SEAL and loa		· ·	s such as reload	ding, cross-docking	ng. In case, the g services, etc - the
2 Del	#101 8/8	ares of B 1750 8/8 1		ded trailer after	· ·	s such as reload	ding, cross-docking	
2 Del Notes	#101 8/8 10:00 If Lui perfo 24 ho fee o All in	8/8 1 10:00 2 mper is r pormed. O ours afte of \$500.0	OL, SĚAL and loa PRESTO - SOUTH 2225 PHILPOTT F requested, Right P otherwise, lumper p er delivery.Loads th 00 (per day) nust go to ap@righ	ded trailer after H BOSTON ROAD reak must get th payment will no hat are late for t	the pickup - ot South Bostor ne receipt and b t be PAID. 50\$	herwise \$100 fo vA 245 we notified withi will be deducted	ding, cross-docking ee 92 n 24 hours of the s ed per day if POD is	g services, etc - the Yes
Notes	#101 8/8 10:00 If Lun perfo 24 hu fee c All in #451	8/8 1 10:00 2 mper is r ormed. O ours afte of \$500.0 Notices n 10297502	OL, SĚAL and loa PRESTO - SOUTH 2225 PHILPOTT F requested, Right P otherwise, lumper p er delivery.Loads th 00 (per day) nust go to ap@righ	ded trailer after H BOSTON ROAD reak must get th payment will no hat are late for t	the pickup - ot South Bostor ne receipt and b t be PAID. 50\$	herwise \$100 fo vA 245 we notified withi will be deducted	ding, cross-docking ee 92 n 24 hours of the s ed per day if POD is	y services, etc - the Yes ervice being s not received withi
	#101 8/8 10:00 If Lun perfo 24 hu fee c All in #451	8/8 1 10:00 2 mper is r ormed. O ours afte of \$500.0 Notices n 10297502	OL, SĚAL and loa PRESTO - SOUTH 2225 PHILPOTT F requested, Right P Otherwise, lumper p therwise, lumper p otherwise, lumper p ther delivery.Loads th 00 (per day) nust go to ap@righ 2 cription	ded trailer after H BOSTON ROAD reak must get th payment will no hat are late for t	the pickup - ot South Bostor ne receipt and b t be PAID. 50\$	herwise \$100 fe herwise \$100 fe VA 245 we notified withi will be deducte pick up or delive	ding, cross-docking 92 n 24 hours of the s od per day if POD is ery appointment wil	y services, etc - the Yes ervice being s not received withi

Load No 101750 - 8/7/24

8/7/24 DATE:

Bill Carson

Zigi Freight Inc

8/7/24 DATE:





BILL TO: Right peak , ,

INVOICE DATE: 08/13/2024 INVOICE #: 101750 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/13/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/07/2024		1307 N Lombard Rd, Lombard, IL 60148, USA - 2225 Philpott Rd, South Boston, VA 24592, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

TOTAL

\$2,000.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Shipper No.	GIN)	NAME AN ADDRESS OF THE OWNER	CONSIGNEE	Page 1 of 1 B/L NO. 5366	
Trailer No.	1/18/09/	Nar Add			
Seal No. Name: Waldan Pap Address: 167 West 28	er Services LLC	38.118	South Boston, VA 245	302	
Oshkosh, W		SP	ECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:		
THIRD PARTY Name: Charter/NEX F	ilms		17 Martines	FILME	
Address: PO BOX 277					
Superior' WI 5	54880-0277		KANANA		
Handling Units HU Type Qty	PKG Type PO	Dente			
BY STORATO	Callen and		Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions	SANT STATE AND AND ADDRESS OF ADDRES	
11 PLTS 348	337 LBS 4510	0297502 53-19228RN 19228RNT	NT-Charter - 2.25mil Red XC	C- 35,755 lbs	
Hazardous Materials Emer	gency Contact:	Freight Terms:		Prepaid Collect	
DECLARED VALUE Where the ristate specifically in writing the agr The agreed or declared value of the exceeding			manual of a second of the second s		
NOTE: Liability Limitation for	or loss or damage in thi	is shipment may be app	blicable. See 49 U.S.C 14706	Shipper Signature (c)(1)(A) and (B).	
RECEIVED, subject to individually rales, classifications and rules that order, except as noted (contents ar destination, if on its route, or othen lerms and conditions in the governing classific conditions in the governing classification of the section of the section of the conditions in the governing classification of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the sec	determined rates or contract have been established by t and condition of contents of p wise deliver to another carri- ing classification on the date action and the said terms ar	ts that have been agreed up he carrier and are available ackages unknown), marked er on the route to destination of the shipment. Shipper I nd conditions are hereby agr	on in writing between the carrier and to the shipper on request. The prop- consigned, and destined as shown . Every service to be performed her rereby certifies that he is hereby fam reed to by the shipper and accepted f	shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rty described above, in apparent good above, which said carrier agrees to carry to eunder shall be subject to all bit of lading iliar with all the bill of lading terms and or himself and his assions.	
SHIPPER COMPANY NAME Waldan Paper Services LLC	CARF	THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF A DESCRIPTION OF	es, marked and labeld and are in pro	Coper condition for transport according to Freight Counted Py Shipper	
SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE	Plan y	ER	Inansport Mode Truck 2024 Fred 7:2 Outer	By Driver/Pallets said to contain By Driver/Pieces	
ut (8			Contraction of the second s		
man	Hund	08/00/2			